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Showbill: 1 Class: AOHA J01 Youth Halter (17&U) 22 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

23 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Barry Thomas

AOHA - MSHA

Done In Secret

AOHA - MSHA

Allie Jones

AOHA - MSHA

303

29.01

2 Eugene Crim

AOHA - COHA

Cool Casino Kid

AOHA - COHA

Ashley Williams

AOHA - COHA

101

28.01

3 Dawn Greathouse

AOHA - WOHA

HR Secret Securitee

AOHA - WOHA

Georgia Raine Sconyers

AOHA - WOHA

559

24.01

4 Coyote Creek Farm

AOHA - SAHA

DS Romans Finalfling

AOHA - SAHA

Mariah Smith

AOHA - SAHA

720

19.01

5 Dawn Greathouse

AOHA - WOHA

HR Gotta Cool Rap

AOHA - WOHA

Callie Reese Sparks

AOHA - WOHA

560

17.00

6 D&T Robbins Farm

AOHA - SAHA

MS TJ Golden Spirits

AOHA - SAHA

Katelin Risner

AOHA - SAHA

700

16.01

7 Tawanika Bailey

AOHA - WAHA

Eye Kandy

AOHA - WAHA

Jordan Thomas

AOHA - WAHA

224

11.01

8 Shane Glover

AOHA - TVSCA

Susies Investments

AOHA - TVSCA

Bo Glover

AOHA - TVSCA

644

5.00

9

Z
Baylee Fleming

AOHA - EAHA

All Eyes On Venus

AOHA - EAHA

Baylee Fleming

AOHA - EAHA

785

5.00

10 Pat & Richard Brown

AOHA - WOHA

Misty Invest Leaguer

AOHA - WOHA

Vanessa Simmons

AOHA - WOHA

562

5.00
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NP Jordan James

AOHA - WAHA

Tuff

AOHA - WAHA

Abby Catherine James

AOHA - WAHA

227

0.00

NP Sarah Kathryn Sharp

AOHA - MSHA

Shifty Doodle Dandy

AOHA - MSHA

Olivia Altamirano

AOHA - MSHA

357

0.00

NP Kristen Yates

AOHA - GCA

Skipsa Gold Leaguer

AOHA - GCA

Taylor Yates

AOHA - GCA

386

0.00

NP Jessica Lindquist

AOHA - GCA

Rowdy

AOHA - GCA

Lindsay Allen

AOHA - GCA

389

0.00

NP Alicia Miles

AOHA - GCA

Airborne Version

AOHA - GCA

Charlotte Miles

AOHA - GCA

394

0.00

NP Chaparral Quarter Horses

AOHA - AOHA

Wincredible Lucy

AOHA - GCA

Casey Watson

AOHA - GCA

400

2.00

NP Mary Lauren Hartline

AOHA - NCAHA

FSF EZ TO LOVE

AOHA - NCAHA

Mallory Hartline

AOHA - NCAHA

462

0.00

NP Telenna Jones

AOHA - WOHA

Joker

AOHA - WOHA

Trilby Jones

AOHA - WOHA

564

0.00

NP Heather Lindsey

AOHA - WOHA

Ember

AOHA - WOHA

Kala Lindsey

AOHA - WOHA

571

0.00

NP Thembisa Shaffer

AOHA - WOHA

Ima Freckled Playa

AOHA - WOHA

Maya Shaffer

AOHA - WOHA

589

0.00

NP Anne Lumley

AOHA - WOHA

Zippos Tusali Otoe

AOHA - WOHA

Kendall Lumley

AOHA - WOHA

590

4.00

NP Coyote Creek FarmSacreds Desperaddi

AOHA - SAHA

Hattie Carter

AOHA - SAHA

725

0.00
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AOHA - SAHA

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

101
303
559
720
224
700
560
644
785
590

303
101
559
720
560
700
562
785
400
224

3rd Judge: 

303
101
559
560
700
720
224
590
644
562

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


